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Hattel Alexander
KieBling Thomas 11
Lack Josef
KieRling Thomas
Buth Siegfried
Lack Gisela
Ittner Norbert
Kichler Ralf
Kichler Bettina
Pittroff Klaus
Braun Michael
Wagner Martina
Ittner Carmen
Braun Gerhard
Schweiger Dieter
Ittner Jasmin
Kapp Ulrich
Hornfischer Matthias
Kuhnert Jenni
Knorr Daniel
Deuerlein Oliver
Alex Manfred
Kahl Saskia

18,4
22,9
29,7
32,8
42,1
433
49,4
54,4
55,4
64,3
82,7

101,6

103,9

122,8

132,0

159,0

181,3

210,3

251,7

361,1

361,2

3716

442,6







